PEACE RIVER REGIONAL DISTRICT

Health Care Scholarship Committee Meeting
Agenda

January 10, 2025, 2:00 p.m.
1981 Alaska Avenue, Dawson Creek, BC

10.

11.

ELECTION OF CHAIR AND VICE- CHAIR

CALL TO ORDER

ADOPTION OF AGENDA

GALLERY COMMENTS OR QUESTIONS

ADOPTION OF MINUTES

5.1 Health Care Scholarship Committee Draft Meeting Minutes of October 4, 2024.
BUSINESS ARISING FROM THE MINUTES

DELEGATIONS

CORRESPONDENCE

8.1 Letter from North Peace Secondary School Re: Request Confirmation of Scholarship
Commitment

REPORTS

9.1 PRRD Health Care Scholarship Review, DR-HCSC-004

That Recommendation #2 and the Report DR-HCSC-004, PRRD Health Care Scholarship
Review be deferred to the January HCSC meeting for decision.

NEW BUSINESS
CONSENT CALENDAR

11.1 PRRD Health Care Scholarship - Progress Update and Subscription Status, FN-HCSC-
019

11.2 Email from the Northern Health Regional Manager, Recruitment Services Re: Health
Care Scholarship Committee Invitation to Present to the Committee

11.3 Thank You Letters - NLC Foundation Recipients

11.4 HCSC Terms of Reference

Pages

12

34

36

38



12.

115 Health Care Scholarship Matrix

ADJOURNMENT

Page 2 of 2

41



	Agenda

