

PEACE RIVER REGIONAL DISTRICT

Health Care Scholarship Committee Meeting Agenda

January 10, 2025, 2:00 p.m. 1981 Alaska Avenue, Dawson Creek, BC

			Pages
1.	ELECTION OF CHAIR AND VICE- CHAIR		
2.	CALL TO ORDER		
3.	ADOPTION OF AGENDA		
4.	GALLERY COMMENTS OR QUESTIONS		
5.	ADOPTION OF MINUTES		
	5.1	Health Care Scholarship Committee Draft Meeting Minutes of October 4, 2024.	3
6.	BUSINESS ARISING FROM THE MINUTES		
7.	DELEGATIONS		
8.	CORRESPONDENCE		
	8.1	Letter from North Peace Secondary School Re: Request Confirmation of Scholarship Commitment	8
9.	REPORTS		
	9.1	PRRD Health Care Scholarship Review, DR-HCSC-004	9
		That Recommendation #2 and the Report DR-HCSC-004, PRRD Health Care Scholarship Review be deferred to the January HCSC meeting for decision.	
10.	NEW BUSINESS		
11.	CONSENT CALENDAR		
	11.1	PRRD Health Care Scholarship - Progress Update and Subscription Status, FN-HCSC- 019	12
	11.2	Email from the Northern Health Regional Manager, Recruitment Services Re: Health Care Scholarship Committee Invitation to Present to the Committee	34
	11.3	Thank You Letters - NLC Foundation Recipients	36
	11.4	HCSC Terms of Reference	38

11.5 Health Care Scholarship Matrix

12. ADJOURNMENT